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Points Points 	Team 	Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP 
Place Lane # Team Name 	 Won Lost 	Ave HDCP Hjcp 	Pins 10 	30 10 30 

1 6 	1 WARRIORS 	 193% 75 	738 	36 	29649 	28272 820 	2337 853 2427 
2 12 	6 BARRACUDAS 	 173 90 	700 	45 	28949 	27314 823 	2369 866 2495 
3 9 	4 JOKERS 	 158% 108 	724 	30 	29510 	28112 836 	2304 871 2400 
4 13 	13 ROLEX 	 157 111 	666 	66 	27734 	25664 790 	2139 857 2340 
5 5 	8 BALLS ON PINS 	 155 104 	670 	71 	26277 	24172 832 	2175 879 2358 
6 10 	5 BBO 	 148% 110% 	686 	58 	28355 	26600 778 	2129 826 2307 
7 3 	2 KOUKLOIAE 	 147 117% 	665 	75 	28274 	25781 777 	2208 829 2364 
8 4 	3 TSOUHTRES 	 132% 121 	705 	42 	27812 	26687 836 	2230 868 2338 
9 8 	10 SIRINA 	 127% 135 	666 	70 	28292 	25952 810 	2199 868 2376 
10 14 	9 SIXERS 	 108 152% 	634 	86 	26850 	24477 722 	1987 782 2202 
11 11 	12 CRAZY GIRLS 	 89% 143 	671 	69 	24585 	23349 718 	2074 768 2230 
12 1 	11 DREAM TEAM 	 74% 165% 	671 	69 	23944 	22606 772 	2165 792 2225 
13 2 	7 BEER FRAME 	 71% 178 	658 	77 	25293 	23244 765 	2035 821 2220 
14 7 	14 NO TEAM 	 5 145 	610 	96 	1830 	1830 610 	1830 610 1830 

Results of Last Weeks Bowling.... 
HDCP 	Last Wk HDCP 	Last Wk 

Lanes Team Name 	-1- 	-2- 	-3- 	Total WON 	Team Name 	4- -2- 	-3- Total WON 
1-2 BEG 	 818 	696 	738 	2252 28 	 BEER FRAME 	657 655 	677 1989 1 
3-4 BARRACUDAS 	861 	824 	810 	2495 30 	—a 	DREAM TEAM 	0 0 	0 0 0 
5-6 CRAZY GIRLS 	712 	750 	768 	2230 28 	s—o 	NOTEAtl 	 0 0 	0 0 0 
7-8 SIRINA 	 754 	682 	691 	2127 9 	 TSOUHTRES 	800 788 	750 2338 21 
9-10 KOUKLOIAE 	829 	758 	777 	2364 194 	BALLS ON PINS 	802 761 	720 2283 9Y 

11-12 WARRIORS 	833 	688 	784 	2305 19 	-° 	SIXERS 	 676 738 	650 2064 6 
1 3-1 4 ROLEX 	 714 	775 	687 	2176 10 	<-> 	JOKERS 	 821 733 	718 2272 20 

Lane Assignments 

1-2 	3-4 	5-6 7-8 	9-10 	11-12 	13-14 
Today 	11-7 	2-3 	8- 1 14-10 	4-5 	12-6 	13-9 
Next Week r5 Position Round 

Season High Scores 
Scratch Game 	836 TSOUHTRES 836 JOKERS 832 BALLS ON PINS 
Scratch Series 	2369 BARRACUDAS 2337 WARRIORS 	 2304 JOKERS 

Handicap Game 	879 BALLS ON PINS 871 JOKERS 868 TSOUHTRES 
868 SIRINA 

Handicap Series 	2495 BARRACUDAS 2427 WARRIORS 	 2400 JOKERS 

Men Scratch Game 	289 GIORGOS STEFANATO 	284 STAIvIATIS ROROS A. 279 NIKOLAS KAGIALOGLO 
Scratch Series 	724 NIKOLAS KAGIALOGLO 	722 STAMATIS ROROS A 673 GIORGOS GIANNAK1DIS 

Handicap Game 	293 GIORGOS STEFANATO 	284 STAMATIS ROROS A 283 NIKOLAS KAGIALOGLO 
Handicap Series 	736 NIKOLAS KAGIALOGLO 	722 STAMATIS ROROS .A. 707 NIK IvIOUTESIDIS .B. 

Women 	Scratch Game 	222 ALEX MOURELATOU .B. 	215 NATASA MARKOPOULO 209 ADA KRIT1DI .B. 
Scratch Series 	578 ADA KRITIDI .B. 578 ALEX MOURELATOU .B. 564 NATASA MARKOPOULO 

Handicap Game 	242 ALEX MOURELATOU .B. 	235 NATASA MARKOPOULO 229 ADA KRITIDI .B. 
Handicap Series 	638 ADA KRITIDI .B. 638 ALEX Iv1OURELATOU .B. 624 NATASA MARKOPOULO 

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average 
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference 

Men 	 289-168 = 121 GIORGOS STEFANATOS .A 724-501 = 223 	NIKOLAS KAGIALOGLOU A 
279-167 = 112 NIKOLAS KAGIALOGLOU A. 673-468 = 205 	GIORGOS GIANNAKIDIS A 
263- 162 = 101 KOSTAS PADEUOS .B. 672-504 = 168 	GIORGOS STEFANATOS .A. 

Women 	 222-156 = 66 ALEX MOURELATOU .B. 578-453 = 125 	ALEX MOURELATOU .B. 
215-152 = 63 NATASA MARKOPOULOU .B. 564-462 = 102 	NATASA tlARKOPOULOU .B. 
205-153 = 52 ELENI TSOUKALA .B. 578-483 = 95 	ADA KRIT1DI .B. 

Last Week's Top Scores 
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Scratch Game 	820 WARRIORS 819 BARRACUDAS 791 JOKERS 
Scratch Series 	2369 BARRACUDAS 2266 WARRIORS 2230 TSOUHTRES 

Handicap Game 	861 BARRACUDAS 833 WARRIORS 829 KOUKLOIAE 
Handicap Series 	2495 BARRACUDAS 2364 KOUKLOI AR 2338 TSOUHTRES 

Men Scratch Game 	266 STAMATIS ROROS A. 263 KOSTAS PADELIOS .B. 245 LARY IOAJ4IDIS .B. 
Scratch Series 	703 STAMATIS ROROS A. 658 LEFT. MONTSENIGOS. 639 KOSTAS PADELIOS .B. 

Handicap Game 	279 KOSTAS PADELIOS .B. 266 STAMATIS ROROS A. 245 LARY IOANIDIS .B. 
Handicap Series 	703 STAMATIS ROROS A 687 KOSTAS PADELIOS .B. 679 LEFT. MONTSENIGOS. 

Women Scratch Game 	212 NATASA MARKOPOULO 209 	ADAKRIT1DI.B. 201 GEORGIA MAMOUZELO 
Scratch Series 	564 NATASA MARKOPOULO 560 GEORGIA MAMOUZELO 551 AFRODITE PAPADIMITRI 

Handicap Game 	232 NATASA MARKOPOULO 229 	ADA KRITIDI .B. 222 AFRODITE PAPADIMITRI 
Handicap Series 	624 NATASA MARKOPOULO 623 AFRODITE PAPADIMITRI 594 ADA KRITIDI .B. 

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average 
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference 

Men 263- 162 = 101 	KOSTAS PADEUOS .B. 639-486 = 153 KOSTAS PADELIOS .B. 
266-212 = 54 	STAMATIS ROROS .A 658-543 = 115 LEFT. MONTSENIGOS .A. 
245-192 = 53 	LARY IOANIDIS .B. 624-546 = 78 GIANNIS STATHOPOULOS .B. 

Women 212-154 = 58 	NATASA MARKOPOULOU .B. 564-462 = 102 NATASA MARKOPOULOU .B. 
209-161 = 48 	ADA KRITIDI .B. 551 -474 = 77 AFRODITE PAPADIMITRIOU .C. 
198-158 = 40 	AFRODITE PAPADIMITRIOU .C. 	 534-483 = 51 ADA KRITIDI .B. 

Bowling 	 To Raise To Drop 	 HDCP 
ID # 	Hand Name 	 Ave HOOP 	Pins Gms 	Avg .1 	Avg -I 	-1- 	-2- 	-3- Total Total 

1 - WARRIORS Lane 6 HDCP=36 
STAMATIS ROROS A. 214 

4 ROROS THOMAS .A. 180 
3 PERIKLIS KAMARINOS .8. 177 

66 GLANNIS KASIMATIS .8. 167 
2 STELIOS MARATSINOS .8. 158 

2 - KOUKLOI AE Lane 3 HDCP=75 
5 ANTONIS DRAKOS 8. 168 
8 KOSTAS PADELIOS .B. 166 
6 SOKRATIS KALLIPOLITIS. 166 
7 KAROLOS LIVAINAS .0. 165 

68 TAKIS KALLIPOLITIS .8. 155 
60 PANOS PANTELIOS .0. 143 

3 - TSOUHTRES Lane 4 HDCP=42 
9 LEFT, MONTSENIGOS A 184 

12 KOSTASHALAS.A 177 
10 NIK MOUTESIDIS .8. 174 
61 DIMOS PAPASTAVROU .8. 170 
11 SOT1RIS BOUZIO11S .8. 154 

4 - JOKERS Lane 9 HDCP=30 
15 LARYIOANIDIS.B. 193 
16 KIMON NOUSKALIS A 186 
13 ANDREAS DIMOLLANIS 8. 182 
14 KOSMAS TYRODIMOS C. 163 

5 - BBQ Lane 10 HDCP=58 
17 GIORGOS ARHODOPOUL 185 
20 FILIPPOS MONTSENIGOS 177 
59 VAGELIS KRIZINIS .A 165 
18 PANOS DAIKOGLOU .0. 159 
19 GERASIMOS MONTSENIG 156 
64 THAN KARIMPAKAS .0. 155 
69 ARGYRIS ??????????.C. 142 

0 	7074 33 666 629 266 199 238 703 703 
8 	7054 39 548 505 204 164 204 572 584 

10 	6931 39 545 502 193 155 172 520 547 
18 	501 3 507 500 a157a157a157 471 471 
24 	5716 36 485 445 0 0 

17 	5547 33 537 500 183 192 171 546 594 
19 	6489 39 525 482 263 183 193 639 687 
19 	6483 39 531 488 176 176 206 558 618 
20 	4291 26 523 493 a155a155a155 465 465 
24 	466 3 470 463 0 0 
24 	429 3 435 428 0 0 

4 	5546 30 559 525 210 225 223 658 679 
10 	5314 30 560 526 a167a167a167 501 501 
12 	5749 33 551 514 212 185 146 543 582 
16 	5612 33 544 507 175 175 178 528 576 
24 	464 3 466 459 0 0 

0 	7527 39 621 578 245 152 204 601 601 
3 	6150 33 582 545 204 202 188 594 606 
6 	7100 39 586 543 180 191 167 538 556 

21 	6387 39 501 458 162 158 129 449 509 

4 	7251 39 561 518 215 180 173 568 580 
10 	6399 36 543 503 190 176 203 569 602 
20 	0 0 0 0 
24 	4796 30 484 450 182 155 163 500 572 
24 	936 6 477 467 0 0 
24 	3267 21 477 452 0 0 
24 	426 3 432 425 168 122 136 426 498 
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP 

ID # Hand 	Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Avg I Avg -I -1- -2- -3- Total Total 
6 - BARRACUDAS Lane 12 HDCP=45 

24 CHRISTOS MOURITSAS .B 192 0 7488 39 618 575 197 227 205 629 629 
23 GIANNIS STATHOPOULOS 184 4 7206 39 564 521 227 185 212 624 642 
21 THOMAS PANITSAS.B. 168 17 6074 36 517 477 183 189 180 552 600 
22 NATASAMARKOPOULOU. 156 24 5646 36 477 437 212 181 171 564 624 

7 - BEER FRAME Lane 2 HDCP77 
62 SPYROS VOGLATZAKIS .8. 170 16 3071 18 520 498 a160 a160 a160 480 480 
28 PETROS KORDALIS .8. 168 17 3027 18 522 500 a158 a158 a158 474 474 
27 DIMITRAKALINDERI A. 165 20 4978 30 500 466 163 152 173 488 512 
26 CHRISTOS MILATOS .0. 155 24 5126 33 490 453 0 0 
25 ELENITSOUKALA2. 154 24 4177 27 473 442 148 157 158 463 523 

8 - BALLS ON PINS Lane 5 HDCP71 
31 GIORGOS STEFANATOS. 180 8 5972 33 544 507 217 186 183 586 598 
29 KOSTAS KRITIDIS .C. 165 20 5940 36 534 494 163 136 184 483 543 
32 NIKOS HASAPOPOULOS. 163 21 5721 35 511 472 183 170 147 500 548 
30 ADAKRITIDI,B. 162 22 5859 36 498 458 179 209 146 534 594 

9 - SIXERS Lane 14 HDCP86 
33 VASILIS ISABALOGLOU .B. 167 18 6515 39 541 498 129 163 169 461 509 
36 MANOS DELIS .8. 164 20 6402 39 528 485 181 200 149 530 593 
35 MIHALIS ARGYRIS .0. 154 24 462 3 468 461 a144 a144 a144 432 432 
34 ALEKADAMIANAKI.C. 149 24 5812 39 488 445 157 166 123 446 530 

10 - SIRINA 	Lane 8 HDCP70 
37 NIKOLAS KAGIALOGLOU. 187 2 6176 33 592 555 164 154 183 501 501 
40 DIMITRIS MAKRIS .B. 165 20 6437 39 535 492 215 171 159 545 593 
39 STAVROS LABRINIDIS .0. 157 24 5686 36 476 436 163 126 128 417 489 
38 ALEX MOURELATOU .8. 157 24 6153 39 483 440 152 171 161 484 544 

11 - DREAM TEAM Lane 1 HDCP69 
67 VAGGELIS KOLOKYTHAS. 176 11 530 3 532 525 0 0 
41 DIMITRIS PROVELEGIOS. 169 16 6112 36 518 478 0 0 
44 GIORGOS GLANNAKIDIS A. 167 18 5366 32 514 478 0 0 
43 VASILIS KARAGIANNIS .0. 159 24 2874 18 486 464 0 0 
42 MARKOS KARMIOS .8. 151 24 908 6 460 450 0 0 

12 -CRAZY GIRLS Lane 11 HDCP=69 
48 GIORGOS KARVOUNIARIS 174 12 6279 36 546 506 161 179 171 511 547 
47 GEORGIA MAMOUZELOU. 173 13 5722 33 542 505 186 173 201 560 584 
46 AFRODITE PAPADIMITRIO 162 22 2933 18 490 468 181 172 198 551 623 
63 NIKOS DIAMANTOPOULO 162 22 488 3 490 483 0 0 
45 EIRINI ARKALAKI.A. 155 24 2329 15 479 460 132 174 146 452 476 

13 - ROLEX Lane 13 HDCP66 
50 GIANNISBALTATZIS.B. 176 11 6900 39 534 491 166 159 171 496 526 
52 CHRISTOS DIMITRIOY .8. 173 13 5731 33 533 496 155 214 169 538 577 
49 GIORGOS HATZIDIMITRIO 167 18 6533 39 523 480 157 192 158 507 555 
65 TAKIS KALLIRIS .8. 150 24 452 3 454 447 0 0 
51 DIMI EVELPIDIS C. 143 24 5175 36 441 401 173 147 126 446 518 

14 - NO TEAM Lane 7 HDCP=96 
54 VACANT1 155 24 465 3 471 464 0 0 
53 VACANT2 155 24 465 3 471 464 0 0 
55 VACANT3 155 24 465 3 471 464 0 0 
56 VACANT4 145 24 435 3 441 434 0 0 

Men Division 1: Division I 
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Women 

8IOSi207 26 po,  

High High 
Name 	 Pins Gms 	Ave Game Sers -1- 	-2- 	-3- Total 
STAMATIS ROROS A. 	7074 	33 214 284 722 266 199 238 703 
LARY IOANIDIS.B. 	7527 	39 193 	245 622 	245 152 204 601 
CHRISTOS IvIOURITSAS 	7488 	39 192 	227 637 197 227 205 629 
NIKOLAS KAGIALOGLOU 	6176 	33 187 	279 724 164 154 183 501 
KIIvION NOUSKALIS .A. 	6150 	33 186 	225 635 	204 202 188 594 
GIORGOSARHODOPOU 7251 39 185 224 626 215 180 173 568 
LEFT. llONTSENlGOS .A. 	5546 	30 184 	255 664 	210 225 223 658 
GIANNIS STATHOPOUL 	7206 	39 184 248 672 227 185 212 624 
ANDREAS DIMOUANIS. 	7100 	39 182 244 620 180 191 167 538 
GIORGOS STEFANATOS 	5972 	33 180 289 672 217 186 183 586 
ROROS THOMAS .A 	7054 	39 180 248 632 204 164 204 572 
FILIPPOS IvIONTSENIGO 	6399 	36 177 	237 579 	190 176 203 569 
PERIKLIS KAMARINOS. 	6931 	39 177 	215 579 193 155 172 520 
KOSTASHALAS.A. 	5314 	30 177 	268 642 a167 a167 a167 501 
GIANNIS BALTATZIS .B. 	6900 	39 176 	235 595 	166 159 171 496 
VAGGELIS KOLOKYTHA 	530 	3 176 206 530 	 0 
GIORGOS KARVOUNIARI 	6279 	36 174 220 579 161 179 171 511 
NIK. MOUTESIDIS .0. 	5749 	33 174 	235 659 	212 185 146 543 
CHRISTOS DIIvIITRIOY .B 	5731 	33 173 	244 588 	155 214 169 538 
SPYROSVOGIATZAKIS. 	3071 	18 170 	216 567 3160 3160 3160 480 
DIMOSPAPASTAVROU. 5612 33 170 232 653 175 175 178 528 
DIMITRIS PROVELEGIOS 	6112 	36 169 	233 569 	 0 
THOMAS PANITSAS .B. 	6074 	36 168 234 644 183 189 180 552 
PETROS KORDALIS .B. 	3027 	18 168 	236 548 3158 3158 3158 474 
ANTONIS DRAKOS .B. 	5547 	33 168 	205 550 183 192 171 546 
GIORGOS GIANNAKIDIS 	5366 	32 167 256 673 	 0 
GIORGOS HATZIDIMITRI 	6533 	39 167 	224 591 	157 192 158 507 
VASILISISABALOGLOU. 6515 39 167 232 599 129 163 169 461 
GIANNIS KASIMATIS .B. 	501 	3 167 	174 501 3157 a157 a157 471 
KOSTAS PADEUOS .0. 	6489 	39 166 263 639 263 183 193 639 
SOKRA11S KALLIPOLfI1S 	6483 	39 166 	232 558 176 176 206 558 
DIMITRIS MAKRIS .0. 	6437 	39 165 	215 545 	215 171 159 545 
KAROLOSLITAINAS.C. 	4291 	26 165 	200 547 3155 3155 3155 465 
KOSTAS KRITIDIS .0. 	5940 	36 165 	245 582 	163 136 184 483 
llANOS DELIS .B. 	6402 	39 164 	201 555 	181 200 149 530 
KOSIvIASTYRODIMOS .0 	6387 	39 163 	204 546 162 158 129 449 
NIKOS HASAPOPOULOS 	5721 	35 163 213 559 183 170 147 500 
NIKOS DIAMANTOPOUL 	488 	3 162 181 488 	 0 
PANOS DAIKOGLOU .0. 	4796 	30 159 	193 518 182 155 163 500 
VASILIS KARAGIANNIS. 	2874 	18 159 	195 503 	 0 
STELIOS MAR.ATSINOS. 	5716 	36 158 	210 527 	 0 
STAVROSLABRINIDIS.0 5686 36 157 212 571 163 126 128 417 
GERASIMOS MONTSENI 	936 	6 156 	198 478 	 0 
THAN KARIMPAKAS .0. 	3267 	21 155 207 535 	 0 
CHRISTOS MILATOS .0. 	5126 	33 155 	232 541 	 0 
TAXIS KALLIPOLITIS .0. 	466 	3 155 	158 466 	 0 
VACANT2 	 465 3 155 155 465 	 0 
VACANT1 	 465 3 155 155 465 	 0 
VACANT3 	 465 3 155 155 465 	 0 
SOT1RIS BOUZIOTIS .B. 	464 	3 154 	187 464 	 0 
MIHALISARGYRIS .0. 	462 	3 154 	195 462 3144 a144 a144 432 
MARKOS KARMIOS .0. 	908 	6 151 	192 526 	 0 
TAKIS KALLIRIS .B. 	452 	3 150 	180 452 	 0 
VACANT4 	 435 3 145 145 435 	 0 
D11,11EVELPIDIS.C. 	5175 36 143 187 500 173 147 126 446 
PANOS PANTELIOS .0. 	429 	3 143 	149 429 	 0 
ARGYRIS?????????. 	426 3 142 168 426 168 122 136 426 
VAGELISKRIZINISA 	0 0 165 0 0 	 0 

Division 1: Divisionl 
High High 

Name 	 Pins Gms 	Ave Game Sers -1- 	-2- 	-3- Total 
GEORGIAMAIvIOUZELO 5722 33 173 202 560 186 173 201 560 
DIMITRAKALINDERI A. 	4978 	30 165 	198 523 	163 152 173 488 
AFRODITE PAPADIMITRI 	2933 	18 162 	198 551 	181 172 198 551 
ADA KRITIDI .B. 	 5859 	36 162 	209 578 	179 209 146 534 
ALEX MOURELATOU .0. 	6153 	39 157 	222 578 157 171 161 484 
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Name 
NATASAMARKOPOULO 
EIRINIARKALAKI.A. 
ELENITSOUKALA.B. 
ALEKADAMIANAKI .C. 

Pins Gms 
5646 	36 
2329 	15 
4177 	27 
5812 	39 

Ave 
156 
155 
154 
149 

High 	High 
Game Sers 
215 	564 
189 	533 
205 	497 
182 	498 

-1- 
212 
132 
148 
157 

-2- 
181 
174 
157 
166 

-3- 
171 
146 
158 
123 

Total 
564 
452 
463 
446 

High Match Points: R~gular Team Members 

Men 	Division 1: Divisionl 
High High 

Name Pins Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total 
PERIKLIS KAMARINOS. 6931 39 177 215 579 193 155 172 520 
STAMATIS ROROS A. 7074 33 214 284 722 266 199 238 703 
CHRISTOS IvIOURITSAS 7488 39 192 227 637 197 227 205 629 
GIORGOS STEFANATOS 5972 33 180 289 672 217 186 183 586 
SOKRA11S KALLIPOLITIS 6483 39 166 232 558 176 176 206 558 
ROROS THOMAS .A. 7054 39 180 248 632 204 164 204 572 
ANDREAS DIMOLIANIS. 7100 39 182 244 620 180 191 167 538 
GIORGOS HATZIDIMITRI 6533 39 167 224 591 157 192 158 507 
KOSllASTVRODIlvlOS.0 6387 39 163 204 546 162 158 129 449 
KOSTAS PADELIOS .0. 6489 39 166 263 639 263 183 193 639 
GIANNIS STATHOPOUL 7206 39 184 248 672 227 185 212 624 
MANOS DELIS .B. 6402 39 164 201 555 181 200 149 530 
GIANNIS BALTATZIS .B. 6900 39 176 235 595 166 159 171 496 
THOMAS PANITSAS B. 6074 36 168 234 644 183 189 180 552 
vASILISISAaALOGLOU. 6515 39 167 232 599 129 163 169 461 
DIllI EVELPIDIS .C. 5175 36 143 187 500 173 147 126 446 
GIORGOSARHODOPOU 7251 39 185 224 626 215 180 173 568 
LARY IOANIDIS .0. 7527 39 193 245 622 245 152 204 601 
DIMITRIS PROVELEGIOS 6112 36 169 233 569 0 
STAVROSLABRINIDIS.0 5686 36 157 212 571 163 126 128 417 
CHRISTOS DIlllTRIOY .B 5731 33 173 244 588 155 214 169 538 
DIMITRIS MAKRIS .0. 6437 39 165 215 545 215 171 159 545 
KAROLOSLITAINAS.C. 4291 26 165 200 547 a155 a155 a155 465 
STEUOS MARATSINOS. 5716 36 158 210 527 0 
KOSTAS KRITIDIS .C. 5940 36 165 245 582 163 136 184 483 
PANOS DAIKOGLOU .C. 4796 30 159 193 518 182 155 163 500 
KIMON NOUSKALIS .A. 6150 33 186 225 635 204 202 188 594 
FILIPPOS MONTSENIGO 6399 36 177 237 579 190 176 203 569 
DIMOSPAPASTAVROU. 5612 33 170 232 653 175 175 178 528 
NIK. MOUTESIDIS .0. 5749 33 174 235 659 212 185 146 543 
LEFT. MONTSENIGOS .A. 5546 30 184 255 664 210 225 223 658 
NIKOLAS KAGIALOGLOU 6176 33 187 279 724 164 154 183 501 
NIKOS HASAPOPOULOS 5721 35 163 213 559 183 170 147 500 
GIORGOS GIANNAKIDIS 5366 32 167 256 673 0 
GIORGOS KARVOUNIARI 6279 36 174 220 579 161 179 171 511 
ANTONISDRAKOS.B. 5547 33 168 205 550 183 192 171 546 
KOSTASHALAS.A. 5314 30 177 268 642 3167 a167 a167 501 
THAN KARIMPAKAS .C. 3267 21 155 207 535 0 
SPYROSVOGIATZAKIS. 3071 18 170 216 567 a160 a160 3160 480 
VASILIS KAR.AGIANNIS. 2874 18 159 195 503 0 
PETROS KORDALIS .B. 3027 18 168 236 548 3158 a158 a158 474 
CHRISTOS MILATOS .C. 5126 33 155 232 541 0 
GERASIMOS IvIONTSENI 936 6 156 198 478 0 
PANOS PANTELIOS .C. 429 3 143 149 429 0 
MIHALISARGYRIS .C. 462 3 154 195 462 a144 a144 a144 432 
MARKOS KARMIOS .0. 908 6 151 192 526 0 
VACANT4 435 3 145 145 435 0 
NIKOS DIAMANTOPOUL 488 3 162 181 488 0 
TAKIS KALLIRIS .B. 452 3 150 180 452 0 
VAGGELIS KOLOKYTHA 530 3 176 206 530 0 
ARGYRIS??????????. 426 3 142 168 426 168 122 136 426 
GIANNIS KASIIvIATIS .B. 501 3 167 174 501 a157 a157 a157 471 
TAKIS KALUPOLITIS .B. 466 3 155 158 466 0 
SOTIRIS BOUZIOTIS .B. 464 3 154 187 464 0 
VACANT2 465 3 155 155 465 0 
VACANT1 465 3 155 155 465 0 
VACANT3 465 3 155 155 465 0 
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High High 
Name Pins Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total 
VAGEUS KRIZINIS A. 0 0 165 0 0 0 

Women Division 1: DMsionl 
High High 

Name Pins Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total 
#DAKRITIDI.B. 5859 36 162 209 578 179 209 146 534 
NATASAMARKOPOULO 5646 36 156 215 564 212 181 171 564 
GEORGIA MAMOUZELO 5722 33 173 202 560 186 173 201 560 
ALEKADAMIANAKI.C. 5812 39 149 182 498 157 166 123 446 
DIMITRAKAUNDERI.A. 4978 30 165 198 523 163 152 173 488 
ALEXMOURELATOU.B. 6153 39 157 222 578 152 171 161 484 
AFRODITEPAPADIMITRI 2933 18 162 198 551 181 172 198 551 
ELENITSOUKALAB. 4177 27 154 205 497 148 157 158 463 
EIRINIARKALAKIA 2329 15 155 189 533 132 174 146 452 
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